

Holcombe Hockey Club TEAM SHEET

	-			T			. •
	Team	V	enue	1 ime	& Date	Сар	tain
0	pposition	League	/Friendly	Half	Time	Full Time	
	•		•				
-		So	orers			Umi	pire
	Red/Yell	Red/Yellow Cards		Man of Match		Fees collected by	
						·	•
No	Playe	2r	MOM	Fee Due	Fee Paid	Other t	payment
1				1			
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15 16							
10			Total				
				1		ı	
						League/Friendly	Cup Competition
Match fees			Senior		£13.00	£8.00	
Other income				Unemployed		£9.00	£5.00
To	tal Income			Student in ful	time education	£9.00 £5.00	
						1	1

		League/I Menaly	Leap competition		
Match fees	Senior	£13.00	£8.00		
Other income	Unemployed	£9.00	£5.00		
Total Income	Student in full time education	£9.00	£5.00		
	U18 in full time education	£8.00	£4.00		
Travel 15p/mile over 30	Occasional Senior	£20.00	£15.00		
Other expenditure	Occasional U18	£9.00	£5.00		
Total Expenditure	Mileage costs incurred will be p	Mileage costs incurred will be paid at a rate of 15p per mile, for a			
	return journey that is above 30	return journey that is above 30 miles. Mileage costs will only be			
Cash to be submitted	paid to drivers who travel wit	paid to drivers who travel with three or more players in a car.			